Houston Housing Authority
2640 Fountain View Dr. | Houston, Texas 77057 | Phone: 713.260.0500 | TTY: 713.260.0547 | www.housingforhouston.com

PAYMENT STANDARDS AMOUNTS 2022

Bedroom Size

Efficiency

One Bedroom
Two Bedroom
Three Bedroom
Four Bedroom
Five Bedroom
Six Bedroom
Seven Bedroom

Eight Bedroom

LLJ\ @ Individuals with disabilities may contact the 504/ADA Administratar at 713-260-0353, TTY 713-260-0547 or S04ADA@housingforhouston.com

Tier A-1 Tier A-2 Tier B

$1,276
$1,364
$1,628
$2,156
$2,772
$3,188
$3,604
$4,019

$4,435

$1,210
$1,310
$1,569
$2,090
$2,673
$3,074
$3,475
$3,876

$4,277

$1,023
$1,111
$1,331
$1,782
$2,277
$2,619
$2,960
$3,302

$3,643

Effective 01/01/2022

Tier C
$858
$920

$1,141

$1,554
$1,966
$2,261
$2,556
$2,851

$3,146

Tier D

$821

$905
$1,090
$1,469
$1,878
$2,160
$2,441
$2,723

$3,005





